
Most Blessed Sacrament 
Who to Contact 

 
Vonnie Chiasson, Secretary  vchiasson@mbsbr.org  225.751.0273 

• Transportation 

• Car Rider Pro 

• Scheduling of Buildings 

• Online Calendar 

• Textbooks 
 

Wendy Lee, Receptionist WLee@mbsbr.org  225.751.0273 

• Attendance 

• Student Records 

• Awards 

• School & Club Pictures 
 

Ashley Landry, Admissions & Advancement, ALandry@mbsbr.org  225.751.0273 

• New Students 

• Website Updates 

• Admissions 

• Testing – ACT and LEAP  
 

Penne Leier, Public Relations, PLeier@mbsbr.org  225.266.2162 

• FB Updates/Website News 

• Public Relations 

• Fence & Gym Business Signs 

• Church Ministries 

• Pictures for Social Media 
 

Kristy Reine, Technology Coordinator, KReine@mbsbr.org  225.751.0273 

• FACTS (access or incorrect email addresses in school database) 

• Technology 
 

Haley Smith, Bookkeeper HSmith@mbsbr.org  225.751.0273 

• Human Resources 

• FACTS payments 

• Tuition  
 

Mrs. Rose, Cafeteria Manager, cafeteria@mbsbr.org225 .753.3141 

• Cafeteria Dues 

• Lunch questions 

• Snack for PK & K 
>>For monthly menu and meal prices, visit https://cnpbr.org/meal-info 

 
Roslyn Landry, Office of Child Protection, RLandry2@mbsbr.org  

• Volunteer Requirements  
 
Tiffany Brouillette, Athletics Director, tbrouillette@mbsbr.org ,  

• School Sports & Parish Sports 
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